magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
112288
5
Filler Breather Adapters
High Capacity Spin-On Adapters
Converts standard breather installation to accept a high efficiency spin-on air breather
Features:

Filler Breather Options:
PL - Pad Lock L - Locking Cap SM - Side Mounting Kit D - Dipstick
Part Number Code Description
FB-O-PL PL Pad Lock - not included with locking cap option
FB-O-L L Cap Lock Kit
FB-O-SM SM Side Mounting Kit
FB-O-D D Dipstick - specify length, measured from bottom of mounting flange to end of dipstick
How to Order:
Standard Assemblies:
Custom Assemblies:
FB - A 008 Y - D8
Code Option
Blank No Options
PL Pad Lock
L Locking Cap
SM Side Mount
D Dipstick
Code Screen Material
N 6” Brass
P 4” Nylon
R 4” Brass
S 14 1/2” Zinc Plated
V 9 1/4” Brass
W 3 1/4” Stainless
X 6 1/4” Stainless
Y 8 1/2” Stainless
Z 10 1/4” Stainless
Code Cap Type
A A Cap
D D Cap
H H Cap
K K Cap
Code Mounting Flange
008 1/2” Height
108 1 1/2” Height
600 6” Height
Select the components that best meet your particular
hydraulic system requirements and custom build the
part number as follows:
Code Description
FB-A008W
Stainless Steel, Weatherproof, 10 micron, 20 GPM Cap; 1/2”
Mounting Flange; 30 mesh, 3 1/4”, Stainless Steel Screen
FB-A008P
Stainless Steel, Weatherproof, 10 micron, 20 GPM Cap; 1/2”
Mounting Flange; 30 mesh, 4”, Nylon Screen
FB-K008W
Pressurized, Chrome Plated, 20 PSI Cap; 1/2” Mounting Flange;
30 mesh, 3 1/4”, stainless steel Screen
DIPSTICK
LENGTH